
001 |RO 25 1068109F | |DB13CAE2 |23.08 09:47:44.6 |OK |01 |154 |
002 |RO 25 1068132F | |DA3A5854 |23.08 09:48:10.0 |OK |01 |136 |
003 |RO 25 1117019F | |DB13CAEE |23.08 09:48:19.9 |OK |02 |010 |
004 |RO 25 1117033F | |DB13CB11 |23.08 09:48:24.6 |OK |02 |004 |
005 |RO 25 1068105F | |DB13CAF4 |23.08 09:49:02.9 |OK |01 |095 |
006 |RO 25 1068064F | |DB13CB1D |23.08 09:55:17.5 |OK |01 |100 |
007 |RO 25 1068086F | |DB13CB18 |23.08 09:57:31.5 |OK |01 |143 |
008 |RO 25 1117726F | |DAFF2AEF |23.08 09:57:32.3 |OK |01 |039 |
009 |RO 25 1068104F | |DB13CAFD |23.08 09:58:01.9 |OK |01 |053 |
010 |RO 25 1117756F | |DA47E756 |23.08 09:59:13.1 |OK |02 |071 |
011 |RO 25 1117029F | |DB13CAF0 |23.08 09:59:20.3 |OK |03 |069 |
012 |RO 25 1117711F | |DA47E724 |23.08 09:59:38.3 |OK |03 |030 |
013 |RO 25 1117008F | |DA3A5905 |23.08 10:00:12.0 |OK |02 |060 |
014 |RO 25 1068116F | |DA3A58E3 |23.08 10:02:00.5 |OK |01 |048 |
015 |RO 25 1117778F | |DA47E8C9 |23.08 10:03:00.8 |OK |01 |054 |
016 |RO 25 1117789F | |DA47E862 |23.08 10:03:19.3 |OK |01 |105 |
017 |RO 25 1117010F | |DA3A5887 |23.08 10:03:37.0 |OK |01 |151 |
018 |RO 25 1117018F | |DA2636E8 |23.08 10:09:11.1 |OK |03 |003 |
019 |RO 25 1117003F | |DB13CAF9 |23.08 10:09:17.4 |OK |03 |022 |
020 |RO 25 1117016F | |DA3A596E |23.08 10:09:19.1 |OK |01 |057 |
021 |RO 25 1117039F | |DA0C6066 |23.08 10:09:38.5 |OK |03 |007 |
022 |RO 25 1018708F | |DA47E949 |23.08 10:10:38.3 |OK |02 |066 |
023 |RO 25 2015820F | |DA3A5B32 |23.08 10:10:43.1 |OK |03 |073 |
024 |RO 25 1117724F | |DA47E6E5 |23.08 10:10:55.6 |OK |03 |113 |
025 |RO 25 2015825F | |DA3A5966 |23.08 10:13:27.3 |OK |03 |122 |
026 |RO 25 1018701F | |DA47E843 |23.08 10:13:30.0 |OK |02 |116 |
027 |RO 25 1117751F | |DA3A57D3 |23.08 10:14:00.6 |OK |03 |042 |
028 |RO 25 1117755F | |DB13CB19 |23.08 10:14:02.9 |OK |03 |037 |
029 |RO 25 1117045F | |DA12E5DF |23.08 10:14:33.6 |OK |03 |087 |
030 |RO 25 1117002F | |DA1D97F8 |23.08 10:16:27.5 |OK |01 |059 |
031 |RO 25 1117026F | |DA3A57B7 |23.08 10:19:18.7 |OK |03 |063 |
032 |RO 25 1117714F | |DA47E996 |23.08 10:19:52.4 |OK |03 |064 |
033 |RO 25 1117725F | |DA47E7AC |23.08 10:20:15.4 |OK |01 |047 |
034 |RO 25 2015824F | |DB13CB1C |23.08 10:21:31.1 |OK |02 |068 |
035 |RO 25 1117750F | |DA47E6E4 |23.08 10:24:05.8 |OK |03 |088 |
036 |RO 25 1068073F | |DB13CB2A |23.08 10:24:34.0 |OK |01 |148 |
037 |RO 25 1117744F | |DB13CB0C |23.08 10:26:03.3 |OK |02 |111 |
038 |RO 25 1117769F | |DA47E87C |23.08 10:27:29.4 |OK |01 |099 |
039 |RO 25 1117735F | |DA47E9A6 |23.08 10:27:55.2 |OK |01 |133 |
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040 |RO 25 1068056F | |DA3A57AF |23.08 10:28:21.1 |OK |01 |049 |
041 |RO 25 1117729F | |DA47E847 |23.08 10:29:00.0 |OK |01 |028 |
042 |RO 25 1117007F | |DB13CB3F |23.08 10:30:56.0 |OK |03 |026 |
043 |RO 25 1018714F | |DA47E96F |23.08 10:31:23.6 |OK |02 |089 |
044 |RO 25 1117001F | |DA12ED8D |23.08 10:34:13.9 |OK |01 |149 |
045 |RO 25 1117747F | |DA47E786 |23.08 10:36:29.3 |OK |02 |077 |
046 |RO 25 1154750F | |DA3A5A6B |23.08 10:37:00.6 |OK |02 |120 |
047 |RO 25 1117021F | |DB14006A |23.08 10:37:41.4 |OK |03 |016 |
048 |RO 25 1117723F | |DA47E789 |23.08 10:38:39.2 |OK |03 |070 |
049 |RO 25 2015821F | |DA3A5818 |23.08 10:38:46.1 |OK |03 |008 |
050 |RO 25 1117728F | |DA47E84F |23.08 10:41:22.9 |OK |01 |098 |
051 |RO 25 2015818F | |DB13CAFC |23.08 10:43:40.6 |OK |03 |009 |
052 |RO 25 1117717F | |DA3A5857 |23.08 10:45:10.2 |OK |01 |126 |
053 |RO 25 1117796F | |DA47E90A |23.08 10:45:15.6 |OK |01 |152 |
054 |RO 25 1117745F | |DA47E6A7 |23.08 10:46:03.5 |OK |03 |023 |
055 |RO 25 1018710F | |DA47E9F3 |23.08 10:50:07.1 |OK |03 |036 |
056 |RO 25 1117754F | |DA47E9D2 |23.08 10:50:17.2 |OK |02 |075 |
057 |RO 25 1117742F | |DA47E9B0 |23.08 10:51:52.1 |OK |02 |082 |
058 |RO 25 1117792F | |DA47E851 |23.08 10:58:59.8 |OK |01 |132 |
059 |RO 25 1117048F | |DB13CB08 |23.08 11:06:26.8 |OK |03 |001 |
060 |RO 25 1117752F | |DA47E87E |23.08 11:06:29.9 |OK |03 |031 |
061 |RO 25 1068067F | |DA3A58D3 |23.08 11:08:12.6 |OK |01 |138 |
062 |RO 25 1018721F | |DA47E6F3 |23.08 11:12:58.8 |OK |03 |033 |
063 |RO 25 1154745F | |DB1400C9 |23.08 11:17:41.5 |OK |02 |011 |
064 |RO 25 1117768F | |DA47EA07 |23.08 11:18:20.1 |OK |01 |050 |
065 |RO 25 1117788F | |DA47E75B |23.08 11:20:59.1 |OK |03 |108 |
066 |RO 25 1117011F | |DA3A578E |23.08 11:21:37.5 |OK |01 |160 |
067 |RO 25 1117041F | |DB13CB32 |23.08 11:22:02.1 |OK |03 |074 |
068 |RO 25 1117794F | |DA47EA4E |23.08 11:22:32.3 |OK |02 |083 |
069 |RO 25 1117787F | |DA47E989 |23.08 11:37:31.7 |OK |02 |078 |
070 |RO 25 1117770F | |DA47EA1B |23.08 11:43:23.7 |OK |01 |051 |
071 |RO 25 1117734F | |DA47E71C |23.08 11:50:05.8 |OK |01 |128 |
072 |RO 25 1117004F | |DB13CAF6 |23.08 11:54:41.3 |OK |02 |038 |
073 |RO 25 1068118F | |DA0C5FD4 |23.08 12:03:39.3 |OK |01 |144 |
074 |RO 25 1117709F | |DA47E8E6 |23.08 12:16:51.4 |OK |01 |156 |
075 |RO 25 1117774F | |DA47E7B5 |23.08 12:39:06.2 |OK |01 |043 |
076 |RO 25 1117719F | |DA47E742 |23.08 12:42:08.6 |OK |01 |129 |
077 |RO 25 1117799F | |DA47E84E |23.08 13:01:41.8 |OK |01 |155 |
078 |RO 25 1068134F | |DA12EBDA |23.08 13:09:05.3 |OK |01 |130 |
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079 |RO 25 1068133F | |DA3A58C9 |23.08 13:13:07.1 |OK |01 |139 |
080 |RO 25 1117782F | |DB13CB07 |23.08 13:13:23.9 |OK |03 |005 |
081 |RO 25 2015817F | |DA3A57D9 |23.08 14:01:15.5 |OK |03 |061 |
082 |RO 25 1018722F | |DA47E7D7 |23.08 14:05:58.1 |OK |01 |106 |
083 |RO 25 1117765F | |DA47E6DC |23.08 14:49:18.0 |OK |01 |142 |
084 |RO 25 1068126F | |DA3A57F4 |23.08 14:58:03.7 |OK |01 |093 |
085 |RO 25 1117707F | |DB13CB2F |23.08 15:21:08.2 |OK |02 |086 |
086 |RO 25 1117783F | |DA47E74A |23.08 15:40:21.2 |OK |01 |157 |
087 |RO 25 1117713F | |DB13CB01 |23.08 15:55:33.7 |OK |02 |027 |
088 |RO 25 1117753F | |DA47E823 |23.08 16:05:50.6 |OK |03 |062 |
089 |RO 25 1117762F | |DB13CAE6 |23.08 16:18:42.8 |OK |03 |115 |
090 |RO 25 1068125F | |DB13CB0B |23.08 16:35:07.9 |OK |01 |097 |
091 |RO 25 1117028F | |DB13CB21 |23.08 16:48:14.7 |OK |03 |013 |
092 |RO 25 1018712F | |DA47E864 |23.08 16:49:46.1 |OK |03 |076 |
093 |RO 25 1068048F | |DB13CB42 |23.08 16:54:51.5 |OK |01 |091 |
094 |RO 25 1117795F | |DA47E827 |23.08 19:07:39.8 |OK |01 |159 |
095 |RO 25 1117720F | |DA47E8E4 |23.08 19:09:44.8 |OK |01 |158 |
096 |RO 25 1018711F | |DA47E941 |23.08 19:42:10.1 |OK |02 |117 |
097 |RO 25 1117780F | |DA47E875 |24.08 08:38:12.5 |OK |01 |127 |
098 |RO 25 1117771F | |DA47E7A6 |24.08 09:11:50.0 |OK |01 |153 |
099 |RO 25 1018716F | |DA47E6B9 |24.08 09:21:16.3 |OK |01 |150 |
100 |RO 25 1117781F | |DA47E72A |24.08 11:05:26.8 |OK |01 |103 |
101 |RO 25 1018704F | |DA47E723 |24.08 13:56:51.5 |OK |02 |114 |
102 |RO 25 1117736F | |DA3A5930 |24.08 14:42:48.3 |OK |01 |131 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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